www.chardongroup.com • info@chardongroup.com www.chardongroup.com
No.37 Min-Chie Road,  Tung Lo
Industrial Park, Miao Li, Taiwan 366
T e l  :  + 8 8 6 - 3 7 - 9 8 4 3 8 5
F a x  :  + 8 8 6 - 3 7 - 9 8 4 7 7 0
200A, 15 kV Class
Loadbreak Junction
15-LJ200

3.24”
(82.3mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
* Configuration 1. Both feet turned out.
Configuration 2. One foot turned out, one in.
Configuration 3. Both feet turned in.
Part Description Junction Only Junction with bracket Junction with U-Straps
15kV 200A Junction-2 15-LJ200F2 15-LJ200F2SS 15-LJ200F2U
15kV 200A Junction-3 15-LJ200F3 15-LJ200F3SS 15-LJ200F3U
15kV 200A Junction-4 15-LJ200F4 15-LJ200F4SS 15-LJ200F4U
15kV
Stacking Dimensions
S7 0.8” (21mm)
S9 3.2” (81mm)
S10 6.1” (156mm)
S11 7.5” (191mm)
M4 See Dimensional Information
Description Catalog Number
U-Strap Kit (1 Strap) 15/25-LJ200U
Stainless Steel Bracket -2 way 15-LJBKTF2
Stainless Steel Bracket -3 way 15-LJBKTF3
Stainless Steel Bracket -4 way 15-LJBKTF4
To order a Chardon 15 kV Fuse Elbow Kit, follow the steps below:
Replacement Parts:
Junction with Bracket Dimensional Information
S1